
As you know, attendance is paramount for student success. In order 

to minimize student absences, please see the dates below regarding 

when our school will be closed for the 2019-2020 school year. Please 

schedule appointments and special events on these dates, as to 

ensure students are at school.   

 

September        January      

Wednesday 9/25/2019   Wednesday 1/1/2020 (Happy New Year) 

Thursday 9/26/2019   Thursday 1/2/2020       

Friday 9/27/2019    Friday 1/3/2020     

      Monday 1/6/2020 

      Monday 1/20/2020 

October        February  

Monday 10/14/2019    Monday 2/17/2020 

       Tuesday 2/18/2020  

November            

Monday 11/25/2019        

Tuesday 11/26/2019        

Wednesday 11/27/2019       

Thursday 11/28/2019 (Happy Thanksgiving)       

Friday 11/29/2019 

 

 

December        April 

Monday 12/23/2019     Monday 4/6/2020    

Tuesday 12/24/2019     Tuesday 4/7/2020 

Wednesday 12/25/2019                                   Wednesday 4/8/2020  

Thursday 12/26/2019     Thursday 4/9/2020 

Friday 12/27/2019                 Friday 4/10/2020 

Monday 12/30/2019 

Tuesday 12/31/2019 



Como saben, la asistencia es primordial para el éxito de los 

estudiantes. Para minimizar las ausencias de los estudiantes, consulte 

las fechas a continuación sobre cuándo nuestra escuela estara 

cerrada para el año escolar 2019-2020. Programe citas y eventos 

especiales en estas fechas, para asegurarse de que los estudiantes estén 

en la escuela. 

 

Septiembre       Enero     

Miércoles 9/25/2019   Miércoles 1/1/2020 (Feliz Año Nuevo) 

Jueves 9/26/2019              Jueves 1/2/2020       

Viernes 9/27/2019    Viernes 1/3/2020     

      Lunes 1/6/2020 

      Lunes 1/20/2019 

Octubre      Febrero  

Lunes 10/14/2019         Lunes 2/17/2020 

           Martes 2/18/2020  

Noviembre            

Lunes 11/25/2019        

Martes 11/26/2019                       

Miércoles 11/27/2019       

Jueves 11/28/2019 (Feliz Dia de Acción de Gracias)       

Viernes 11/29/2019 

 

Diciembre        Abril 

Lunes 12/23/2019              Lunes 4/6/2020    

Martes 12/24/2019              Martes 4/7/2020 

Miércoles 12/25/2019                                  Miércoles 4/8/2020  

Jueves 12/26/2019               Jueves 4/9/2020 

Viernes 12/27/2019               Viernes 4/10/2020 

Lunes 12/30/2019 

Martes 12/31/2019 


